
Hole Punch Unit

MJ-6007

File No. PLE11003200



© 2012 TOSHIBA TEC CORPORATION All rights reserved
Under the copyright laws, this manual cannot be reproduced in any form without prior 
written permission of TOSHIBA TEC CORPORATION. No patent liability is assumed, 
however, with respect to the use of the information contained herein.



CONTENTS
ASYB-LVR-RCH............................................................................................................1
ASYB-DUST-BOX_&_HLDR-BASE .............................................................................2
ASYB-PUNCH=SUB  ...................................................................................................3
ASYB-FRM_DUST-DRIVE............................................................................................4
ASYB-PNT-DRIVE........................................................................................................5
ASYB-GID-UNIT............................................................................................................6
DOWNLOAD JIGS......................................................................................................51





�

MJ-6007 JANUARY 2012 ASYB-LVR-RCH

27

26

25

24
23

22

21 20

28

14

13

12

8

11

11

29

5

10

10

2

9

9

171

8

2

16

6

6

5

7

15

3130

18 6

3



MJ-6007 ASYB-LVR-RCH Jan 2012

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LJ19999000 SCR03M060-WS-W 1 1/P
2 6LJ20023000 ER-050 2 1/P
3 6LJ20026000 SCR-STEPPED-S 1 1/P
5 6LJ20690000 SCR030040FWBI 3 1/P
6 6LJ20691000 SCR030060FWBI 4 1/P
7 6LJ20699000 M3X10 1 1/P
8 6LJ20712000 HPIN-2X10 2 1/P
9 6LJ20021000 ER-030 3 1/P

10 6LJ20057000 METAL040060CU 2 1/P
11 6LJ20710000 SFT-020-060SCH 2 1/P
12 6LJ19860000 LEVER-RCH-F 1 1/P
13 6LJ19863000 HLR-LVR-PUSH 1 1/P
14 6LJ19864000 LEVER-PUSH-RCH 1 1/P
15 6LJ19858000 COVER-F-PNT 1 1/PP
16 6LJ19859000 HDL-LVR-RCH 1 1/P
17 6LJ19861000 DIAL-PNT-MOT 1 1/P
18 6LJ20845000 SPRING DIAL GER 1 1/P
20 6LJ19868000 GEAR-08S14-DIAL 1 1/P
21 6LJ20837000 BRACKET POSITION F 1 1/P
22 6LJ20840000 SHAFT RCH F 1 1/P
23 6LJ20842000 SHAFT GER F 1 1/P
24 6LJ19874000 CUSHION-PNT-F 1 1/P
25 6LJ19876000 SHEET-HRNS-PNT 1 1/KP
26 6LJ20847000 SPRING PUSH RCH 1 1/P
27 6LJ20848000 SPRING RACH F 1 1/P
28 6LJ19867000 GEAR-08S14-4 1 1/P
29 6LJ20063000 SCR03T060SR-W 1 1/P
30 6LJ20921000 1
31 6LJ20927000 1

1 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



�

MJ-6007 JANUARY 2012ASYB-DUST-BOX_&_HLDR-BASE 

19

13

26
25

27

24

23

22

21

11

10

9

8

20

28

18

16

16

17

15

12

14



MJ-6007 ASYB-DUST-BOX_&_HLDR-BASE Jan 2012

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
8 6LJ20704000 ER-024 1 1/P
9 6LJ20835000 BRACKET ATCH FIN 1 1/P

10 6LJ20836000 BRACKET ATCH PNT 1 1/P
11 6LJ20839000 SHAFT ATCH JAM 1 1/P
12 6LJ20029000 SCR-BTN-M3X8 1 1/P
13 6LJ19866000 COVER-PCB-PNT 1 1/PP
14 6LJ20603000 SPRING FEED ENT SET R 1 1/P
15 6LJ20021000 ER-030 1 1/P
16 6LJ19854000 KORO-FRM-BASE 2 1/P
17 6LJ19855000 HOLDER-FRM-BASE-F 1 1/PP
18 6LJ19870000 SLIDER-F 1 1/P
19 6LJ20846000 SPRING SLIDER F 1 1/P
20 6LJ20841000 SHAFT SLIDER F 1 1/P
21 6LJ20069000 SCR03T100-D 2 1/P
22 6LJ20095000 DMP-FE-LVR-ENT 2 1/P
23 6LJ20726000 LVR-DUST-BOX 1 1/P
24 6LJ20796000 LVR-FULL-DETECTION 1 1/P
25 6LJ19853000 HDL-DUST-BOX 1 1/P
26 6LJ19856000 BOX-DUST 1 1/PP
27 6LJ20925000 1
28 6LJ19871000 LINK-SLIDER-F 1 1/P

2 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



�

MJ-6007 JANUARY 2012ASYB-PUNCH=SUB  

7

13

12

9

8

8

5

5

4

4

3

2

2

2

1

6



MJ-6007 ASYB-PUNCH=SUB  Jan 2012

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LJ20009000 GP1S173LCS0F 1 1/P
2 6LJ20064000 SCR03T060SR-W 3 1/P
3 6LJ20069000 SCR03T100-D 1 1/P
4 6LJ20690000 SCR030040FWBI 4 1/P
5 6LJ20723000 GID-SLIDE-BASE 2 1/P
6 6LJ20724000 PLT-SLIDE-FG 1 1/P
7 6LJ20793000 ASM-SNS-SEN2-1 1 1/P
8 6LJ20813000 GID-SLIDE-BASE-L 2 1/P
9 6LJ20822000 SP-CREVICE 1 1/P

12 6LJ20827000 ASM DRAWER3 HF 1 1/P
13 6LJ19873000 SHEET-CVR-DUCT 1 1/P

3 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



�

MJ-6007 JANUARY 2012ASYB-FRM_DUST-DRIVE

23

22
21

19

18

17

16
15

14

13
12

11

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

6

5

3

3

2

1

1

8

26

24

10

40

39
38

37

36

34
33

35
32

31

30

29

28

27

5

5

4

25

41



MJ-6007 ASYB-FRM_DUST-DRIVE Jan 2012

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LJ19998000 SCR-030-060 2 1/P
2 6LJ19999000 SCR03M060-WS-W 1 1/P
3 6LJ20009000 GP1S173LCS0F 2 1/P
4 6LJ20010000 KGPS-6RF 1 1/P
5 6LJ20021000 ER-030 3 1/P
6 6LJ20023000 ER-050 1 1/P
7 6LJ20028000 SCR030050 1 1/P
8 6LJ20064000 SCR03T060SR-W 9 1/P
9 6LJ20670000 POLYSLIDER 1 1/P

10 6LJ20686000 LWSR-0511 1 1/P
11 6LJ20690000 SCR030040FWBI 3 1/P
12 6LJ20722000 GER-060-16-25 3 1/P
13 6LJ20725000 MOT-PM42L-048-NSD9 1 1/C
14 6LJ20787000 K-FRM-SLID-MOT 1 1/P
15 6LJ20789000 ASM-SNS-SEN1 1 1/P
16 6LJ20802000 DUCT-PCB-BRIDGE 1 1/P
17 6LJ20804000 HLDR-DRIVE-DUST 1 1/P
18 6LJ20815000 SP-DUSTBOX 1 1/P
19 6LJ20816000 BKT-DUST-SEN 1 1/P
21 6LJ19879000 PBA-PUNCH 1 1/SB
22 6LJ19867000 GEAR-08S14-4 1 1/P
23 6LJ19869000 DUCT-PNT-BRIDGE 1 1/P
24 6LJ20831000 FRAME BASE PNT 1 1/P
25 6LJ20838000 BRACKET FRM F 1 1/P
26 6LJ20850000 SHEET DUST FRM 2 1/KP
27 6LJ20703000 ER-017 1 1/P
28 6LJ20704000 ER-024 1 1/P
29 6LJ20710000 SFT-020-060SCH 1 1/P
30 6LJ20727000 BUSH-DRIVE-DUST 1 1/P
31 6LJ20788000 K-DUST-DRIVE 1 1/P
32 6LJ20803000 GER-080-12-DUST 1 1/P
33 6LJ20805000 ABR-DRIVE-DUST 1 1/P
34 6LJ20806000 ABR-DRIVE-DUST-M 1 1/P
35 6LJ20807000 GER-050-18 1 1/P
36 6LJ20808000 GER-050-25-ABR 1 1/P
37 6LJ20809000 GER-080-15-JNT 1 1/P
38 6LJ20820000 SP-DRIVE-DUST-L 1 1/P
39 6LJ20821000 SP-DRIVE-DUST-R 1 1/P
40 6LJ20843000 SHAFT DRIVE DUST 1 1/P
41 6LJ20926000 1

4 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



�

MJ-6007 JANUARY 2012ASYB-PNT-DRIVE

1

1

2

3

1

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

9

10

11

11

11
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

24

23

25

26

27

28

1

6



MJ-6007 ASYB-PNT-DRIVE Jan 2012

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LJ19999000 SCR03M060-WS-W 4 1/P
2 6LJ20007000 GP1A173LCS0F 1 1/P
3 A 6LJ20009000 GP1S173LCS0F 1 1/P USA
4 6LJ20023000 ER-050 1 1/P
5 6LJ20028000 SCR030050 2 1/P
6 6LJ20064000 SCR03T060SR-W 5 1/P
7 6LJ20680000 LES-0505 2 1/P
8 6LJ20681000 RLMC-01T V0 2 1/P
9 6LJ20684000 LES-0510 2 1/P

10 6LJ20689000 RLMC-05T V0 2 1/P
11 6LJ20690000 SCR030040FWBI 6 1/P
12 6LJ20702000 WAS-032-060HW 1 1/P
13 6LJ20785000 K-BKT-PHN-DRV-MOT 1 1/P
14 6LJ20786000 K-PLT-DRV-GER 1 1/P
15 A 6LJ20790000 ASM-SNS-SEN2 1 1/P USA
16 6LJ20791000 ASM-SNS-SEN4 1 1/P
17 6LJ20792000 ASM-PUNM1 1 1/P
18 6LJ20794000 MOT-NA3550E07C 1 1/C
19 6LJ20795000 RACK-SLIDE-06 1 1/P
20 6LJ20797000 GER-H05070-08026 1 1/P
21 6LJ20798000 GER-08014-40 1 1/P
22 A 6LJ20799000 SPIRAL-GER-08029 1 1/P USA
22 B 6LJ20811000 SPIRAL-GER-08029-FRN 1 1/P FRN.SWE
23 A 6LJ20800000 SPIRAL-GER-F 1 1/P USA
23 B 6LJ20810000 SPIRAL-GER-R-FRN 1 1/P FRN.SWE
24 6LJ20801000 GER-08014-29 1 1/P
25 6LJ20812000 PLT-DRIVE-SEN 1 1/P
26 6LJ20817000 BKT-DRV-ENC-SEN 1 1/P
27 6LJ20818000 PLT-DRV-PITCH 1 1/P
28 6LJ20819000 SFT-DRIVE-SPCAM 1 1/P

5 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



�

MJ-6007 JANUARY 2012ASYB-GID-UNIT

8

7

7

6

5

4

3

2

2

1

1

9



MJ-6007 ASYB-GID-UNIT Jan 2012

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 6LJ20029000 SCR-BTN-M3X8 2 1/P
2 6LJ20699000 M3X10 2 1/P
3 6LJ20814000 PLT-P-E-SENS-FG-LOW 1 1/P
4 6LJ20825000 PBA LED 1 1/SB
5 6LJ20826000 PBA PTR 1 1/SB
6 6LJ20828000 ASM EARTH PTR 1 1/P
7 6LJ20829000 COVER SCR PBA 2 1/P
8 6LJ20832000 PLATE P E SENS FG UP 1 1/P
9 6LJ19878000 SHEET-PLT-SNS 1 1/KP

6 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS



51

MJ-6007 JANUARY 2012 DOWNLOAD JIGS

1

11



MJ-6007 DOWNLOAD JIGS Jan 2012

PART No. PART NAME
Q'TY

/
PAGE

Q'TY
/

PACK
1 44205829000 K-PWA-DLM-320 1 1/C

11 C0-04530000 M27C4001-10F1 1 1/S

51 TOSHIBA

ITEM
No. REMARKS





2-17-2, HIGASHIGOTANDA, SHINAGAWA-KU, TOKYO, 141-8664, JAPAN


	CONTENTS
	ASYB-LVR-RCH
	ASYB-DUST-BOX_&_HLDR-BASE 
	ASYB-PUNCH=SUB  
	ASYB-FRM_DUST-DRIVE
	ASYB-PNT-DRIVE
	ASYB-GID-UNIT
	DOWNLOAD JIGS

